
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) W/D Amanda Sproston Gyspy girl W/D
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 174 Anthony  Nicholas MD Diamond Z 2
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 163 BRENDA THOMPSON Princess pappion 3
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 154 Helen Sallis Biggins Hill flora may 6
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 162 julie dimelow bankwood freddie 1
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 166 julie dimelow greenrivers tonka toy 5
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) W/D Lou Jay Yogi bear W/D
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 151 Michelle Levey Pengraig sara 4
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 104 Amanda Sproston Gyspy girl 4
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 158 Eleanor Blinkhorn Bercoed Les 3
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 178 Jodie  Taylor Holders Maggie May 1
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 167 Oliver Fulton Go with the flo 2
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 175 Alena  Evans Jack 2
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 105 Devon  Collard-Lane Blanche Gold-Dust 1
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 100 Caterina Termine Cairngorm Rochelle 1
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 154 Helen Sallis Biggins Hill flora may 
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 170 ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 2
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 112 Joanne Fairlie Jandeledano Nem
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) W/D Nina Halls Gianna W/D
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 101 Olivia Bryan Hainton Rio 4
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 171 Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 1
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) W/D SL Matthews Riversdale Wild Cherry W/D
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 109 Nino Besevic Faire La Nouba
Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 116 Zoe Barlow Zephyr 6
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 101 Olivia Bryan Hainton Rio 1
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 100 Caterina Termine Cairngorm Rochelle
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 158 Eleanor Blinkhorn Bercoed Les 
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 105 Ellis Collard-Lane Blanche Gold-Dust
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 170 ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 2
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 117 Jill Ford Friarly felisha 
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Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 162 julie dimelow bankwood freddie
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 166 julie dimelow greenrivers tonka toy 1
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 151 Michelle Levey Pengraig sara
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 171 Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 1
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 159 Sally mulliner Gwyrddparc Tiger Lilly
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) SL Matthews Riversdale Wild Cherry
Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 116 Zoe Barlow Zephyr 2
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 179 Elizabeth  Green Nelly 
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 104 Amanda Sproston Gyspy girl 
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 154 Helen Sallis Biggins Hill flora may 
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 178 Jodie  Taylor Holders Maggie May 2
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 108 Lou Jay Yogi bear 
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 155 Michelle Levey Topliner little diamond 1
Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 167 Oliver Fulton Go with the flo
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 8 In-Hand Shetland/ Minature Pony (RHQ) 163 BRENDA THOMPSON Princess pappion 1
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour (RHQ) 105 Devon  Collard-Lane Blanche Gold-Dust 2
Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour (RHQ) 171 Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 1
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 155 Diane Levey Topliner little diamond 1
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 112 Joanne Fairlie Jandeledano Nem
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 127 Michelle  Collard COY Boy 2
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 109 Nino Besevic Faire La Nouba
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 116 Zoe Barlow Zephyr
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 127 Finn Rush COY Boy 2
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 112 Joanne Fairlie Jandeledano Nem
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 113 Lisa Dix Lucky Monarch
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 131 Natasha Reeves Dalton
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 123 Angela Hesketh Fielding Fanfare 1
Class Name Number Rider Name Horse Placing
Champion 171 Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac
Reserve Champion 155 Diane Levey Topliner little diamond


